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2024 Transactions

Fri Jun 21 6:17am CT

Week 1

! @ ANYONE TRADING 2024

No transactions performed this week.

Batty3

Traded Holley, NY (12) Wed Mar 27 9:11am CT

Chase Brown RB CIN Rnd 2, Pick 12

Traded My Team Makes Me Drink Sat Mar 2 12:34am CT

Elijah Moore WR CLE Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Treylon Burks WR TEN

Dragonflies

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Sat Mar 23 5:57pm CT

Released Jason Sanders MIA  K Owner Sat Mar 23 5:57pm CT

Traded My Team Makes Me Drink Sat Apr 13 9:26pm CT

Devin Singletary RB NYG Rnd 3, Pick 1

Rnd 9, Pick 4 Rnd 7, Pick 7

Rnd 10, Pick 4

Fire

No transactions performed this week.

High-Quality H2O

Traded My Team Makes Me Drink Tue Mar 12 6:47am CT

Kyren Williams RB LAR George Kittle TE SF

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 7

Holley, NY (12)

Off I/R Christian Kirk JAX  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 3:14pm CT

Traded Batty3 Wed Mar 27 9:11am CT

Rnd 2, Pick 12 Chase Brown RB CIN

Jalen Hurts, Jacobs, Diggs,  Champ ready team 9-5

No transactions performed this week.

My Team Makes Me Drink

Released Derek Carr NO  QB Owner Tue Jun 18 4:39pm CT

Released Jamaal Williams NO  RB Owner Tue Jun 18 4:39pm CT

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Wed May 15 12:12pm CT

Released Indianapolis Colts IND  D/ST Owner Wed Mar 27 11:41pm CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Wed Mar 27 11:41pm CT

Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX  RB Owner Wed Mar 27 11:41pm CT

Traded Dragonflies Sat Apr 13 9:26pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Devin Singletary RB NYG
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Rnd 7, Pick 7 Rnd 9, Pick 4

Rnd 10, Pick 4

Traded High-Quality H2O Tue Mar 12 6:47am CT

George Kittle TE SF Kyren Williams RB LAR

Rnd 1, Pick 7 Rnd 3, Pick 1

Traded Batty3 Sat Mar 2 12:34am CT

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT Elijah Moore WR CLE

Treylon Burks WR TEN

Ribz

No transactions performed this week.

Six125Mike

No transactions performed this week.

The Fishhunks

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Sun Jun 9 10:11pm CT

Released Josh Reynolds DEN  WR Owner Wed May 8 6:28am CT

Released Logan Thomas WAS  TE Owner Sun Apr 28 9:13pm CT

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Sun Apr 28 9:13pm CT

Released Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Mon Apr 22 6:11am CT

Released Gardner Minshew II LV  QB Owner Mon Apr 22 6:11am CT

The Process

No transactions performed this week.
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